
Campus Behavior Coordinators (2020-2021)

CAMPUS Behavior Coordinator(s) Email Phone

Aiken Patricia Melendez ppmendez@bisd.us 698-0890

Benavides Debbie Izeta bgutierrez@bisd.us 698-0975

Breeden Michelle Saucedo mlsaucedo@bisd.us 554-4733

Brite Santos Recio smrecio@bisd.us 698-3024

Burns Oziel Guerrero oguerrero@bisd.us 698-0382

Canales Julian Morales jmorales@bisd.us 554-2877

Castañeda Rosie Martinez rcmartinez@bisd.us 698-0662

Champion George Treviño geatrevino@bisd.us 698-1610

Cromack Maricela Guerra maguerra@bisd.us 698-2820

Del Castillo Diana Gonzalez diaagonzalez@bisd.us 698-0413

Egly Susana Zapata sazapata@bisd.us 698-0419

El Jardin Hector De Leon hdeleon@bisd.us 698-2256

Gallegos Patricia Barreda pebarreda@bisd.us 698-1990

Garden Pk Leticia Briones lbriones@bisd.us 698-0434

Garza Elizabeth Castilleja ecastilleja@bisd.us 698-1630

Gonzalez
Acacia Ameel

Kimberly Hopkins

acaciaameel@bisd.us

klhopkins@bisd.us

698-1311

698-0042

Hudson Victor Trujillo vatrujillo@bisd.us 698-6400

Keller Jorge Diaz jdiaz@bisd.us 547-4400

Martin Maria Teresa Garcia mtgarcia@bisd.us 698-2041

Morningside Lily Casarez lscazares@bisd.us 698-1836

Ortiz Patricia Rodriguez patrodriguez@bisd.us 698-1105

Palm Grove Laura Treviño laltrevino@bisd.us 698-1642

Paredes Graciela Luna gluna@bisd.us 698-2012

Peña Lorena Medina lemedina@bisd.us 574-7108

Perez Hector M. Garcia hmgarcia@bisd.us 698-0476

Pullam Eva Guillen ejguillen@bisd.us 547-3703

Putegnat Vanessa Cisneros vcisneros@bisd.us 698-0643

Russell Rene L. Marroquin rlmarroquin@bisd.us 698-0783

Sharp Mario Fajardo mfajardo@bisd.us 698-0946

Skinner Santos Delgado sjdelgado@bisd.us 698-1870

Southmost Evaristo Lerma elerma@bisd.us 698-0508

Vermillion
Sandra L. Garcia

Rosalva P. Garza

slgarcia@bisd.us

rpagarza@bids.us

698-0510

698-1281

Villa Nueva Ernie Vela ernevla@bisd.us 698-0523

Yturria Jose Poy jlpoy@bisd.us 698-0803
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Besteiro
Nina Garcia

Doug Tolman

ndgarcia@bisd.us

dtolman@bisd.us

698-0583

698-1812

Faulk Jaime Villarreal jaivillarreal@bisd.us 698-1609

Garcia
Lupita Perez 

Julio Martinez

luperez@bisd.us

jcmartinez@bisd.us

698-0944

698-0344

Lucio

Cester Arizmendi

Celeste Paschall

Joe Guzman

cjarizmendi@bisd.us

cmpaschall@bisd.us

jgguzman@bisd.us

698-0348

698-0967

698-0867

Manzano

Marisol Treviño

Melody Middleton

Norma Frausto

miayala@bisd.us

mmiddleton@bisd.us

nifrausto@bisd.us

548-9802

548-9811

548-9808

Oliveira Carlos Longoria clongoria@bisd.us 698-2104

Perkins
Fernando Medina

Andres Martinez

fmedina@bisd.us

andmartinez@bisd.us

698-0356

698-0358

Stell Jose L. Martinez jlmartinez@bisd.us 698-1151

Stillman Elizabeth Garcia elizgarcia@bisd.us 698-1005

Vela
Brenda Jasso

Ricardo Rodriguez

bjasso@bisd.us

rrrodriguez@bisd.us

698-0536

698-0367

Hanna

Margarita Fuentes

David Cantu

Antonio Ordaz

Gloria Garcia

Florence Ayma

James John

mfuentes@bisd.us

dcantu@bisd.us

ajrordaz@bisd.us

gvgarcia@bisd.us

fdayma@bisd.us

jmjohn@bisd.us

698-0771

698-1618

698-1917

698-1616

547-3594

698-1925

Lopez Sara I Alanis sialanis@bisd.us 698-0286

Pace

Sonia Villalon

Erica Ureste

Melissa Quiroz

Refugio Contreras

syvillalon@bisd.us

eureste@bisd.us

mquiroz@bisd.us

recontreras@bisd.us

698-2498

698-1811

698-6356

698-3184

Porter

Becky Paz

Careli Garza

Jesus Galarza

Alicia Dominguez

bpaz@bisd.us

cagarza@bisd.us

jgalarza@bisd.us

adominguez@bisd.us

698-1446

698-0984

698-0237

698-1850

Rivera Sonja C. Ramirez sramirez1@bisd.us 698-2118

Veterans 

Memorial

Cynthia Garza

Gamaliel Salazar

Josie Montes

Hilda Soto

cylgarza@bisd.us

gamsalazar@bisd.us

jmontes@bisd.us

hsoto@bisd.us

574-5684

574-5692

574-5643

574-5633

Lincoln Park Laura Ortiz laortiz@bisd.us 698-2065

BAC Hector Hernandez hhernandez@bisd.us 504-6305

BLA-6-12 Hector Zamarripa hzamarripa@bisd.us 698-0812

BECHS Diana L. Guerrero dilguerero@bisd.us 698-2945

Middle Schools

High Schools
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